10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

IN THE NISQUALLY TRIBAL COURT
NISQUALLY INDIAN RESERVATION
OLYMPIA, WASHINGTON

Plaintiff/Petitioner

V.
Defendant/Respondent.
STATE OF WASHINGTON )
NISQUALLY INDIAN TRIBE ) SS.
THURSTON COUNTY )

Case No.

CIVIL COMPLAINT

I, , the Petitioner herein, being first duly sworn

under oath make the following complaint against

Respondent.
1. Petitioner:
Name:

, the

Date of Birth:

Tribal Status:

Address:

Civil Complaint
Page 1 of 4

NISQUALLY TRIBAL COURT
4820 She-Nah-Num Drive S.E.
Olympia, Washington 98513
(360) 456-5221




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

2. Respondent named above, to the best of my knowledge is:

Name:

Date of Birth:

Tribal Status:

Address:

3. The Civil wrong-doing took place on the Nisqually Indian Reservation at the

following address or described area:

On or About the day of

, 200

4. Personal Real Property (Land, House)

Is subject to this complaint and is currently located at the following address:

5. The Respondent committed a civil wrong by doing the following:

Civil Complaint
Page 2 of 4

NISQUALLY TRIBAL COURT
4820 She-Nah-Num Drive S.E.
Olympia, Washington 98513
(360) 456-5221




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

6. | am requesting that the Court Order the Respondent to do the following:

7. The Court has Jurisdiction over this matter pursuant to Jurisdiction of the Nisqually
Tribal Code.

8. The Petitioner requests the Court enter an Order Granting the above mentioned.

9. The Petitioner understands that the Respondent has twenty (20) days after receiving a
copy of this Petition to file a response in writing or request a trial.

10.  The Petitioner understands that they have to wait the twenty (20) days then they will
Motion to Note this Case for Docket for the Clerk to schedule a hearing in this matter.

11.  The Petitioner by completing and filing this petition in the Nisqually Tribal Court
consents and submits to the jurisdiction of the Nisqually Indian Tribe for purposes of
this petition; including but not limited to obeying all Tribal Court Orders and
Contempt of Court Sanctions for willful disobedience of any such Orders and to
sanctions of perjury.

o crpn NISQUALLY TRISAL SOURT

Olympia, Washington 98513
(360) 456-5221




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

12. | Certify and declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the Nisqually Indian
Tribe and State of Washington that | have read the foregoing petition, know the
contents thereof and believe the same to be true and correct to the best of my

knowledge and beliefs.

Dated this day of , 200

Petitioner

Civil Complaint NISQUALLY TRIBAL COURT
Page 4 of 4 4820 She-Nah-Num Drive S.E.

Olympia, Washington 98513
(360) 456-5221




