IN THE NISQUALLY NISQUALLY INDIA OLYMPIA, WA	N RESERVATION
,	Case No
Plaintiff/Petitioner	
v.	CIVIL COMPLAINT
Defendant/Respondent.	
STATE OF WASHINGTON)NISQUALLY INDIAN TRIBE) ss.THURSTON COUNTY)	
I,	the Petitioner herein, being first duly swo
under oath make the following complaint agains	t, 1
Respondent.	
1. Petitioner:	
Name:	
Address:	
Civil Complaint Page 1 of 4	NISQUALLY TRIBAL COUR 4820 She-Nah-Num Drive S.E. Olympia, Washington 98513 (360) 456-5221

2.	Respondent named above, to the best of my knowledge is:				
	Name:				
	Date of Birth:				
	Tribal Status:				
	Address:				
3.	The Civil wrong-doing took place on the Nisqually Indian Reservation at the following address or described area:				
4.	On or About the day of, 200				
4.	Is subject to this complaint and is currently located at the following address:				
5.	The Respondent committed a civil wrong by doing the following:				
Civil Com Page 2 of 4					



1	6.	I am requesting that the Court Order the Respondent to do the following:
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11 12	7.	The Court has Jurisdiction over this matter pursuant to Jurisdiction of the Nisqually
12		Tribal Code.
14	8.	The Petitioner requests the Court enter an Order Granting the above mentioned.
15	9.	The Petitioner understands that the Respondent has twenty (20) days after receiving a
16		copy of this Petition to file a response in writing or request a trial.
17	10.	The Petitioner understands that they have to wait the twenty (20) days then they will
18		Motion to Note this Case for Docket for the Clerk to schedule a hearing in this matter.
19	11.	The Petitioner by completing and filing this petition in the Nisqually Tribal Court
20		consents and submits to the jurisdiction of the Nisqually Indian Tribe for purposes of
21		this petition; including but not limited to obeying all Tribal Court Orders and
22 23		Contempt of Court Sanctions for willful disobedience of any such Orders and to
23		sanctions of perjury.
25		
26		
	Civil Co Page 3 c	omplaint of 4 NISQUALLY TRIBAL COURT 4820 She-Nah-Num Drive S.E. Olympia, Washington 98513



12.	12. I Certify and declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the Nisqually Indian						
2	Tribe and S	State of Washing	ton that I have re	ad the forego	oing petition,	know the	
	contents the	ereof and believe	the same to be	true and cor	rect to the be	est of my	
						y	
;	knowledge a	and beners.					
;							
, Date	d this	_ day of		_, 200			
;							
			_				
Petit	ioner						
Civil C Page 4	Complaint of 4			48	UALLY TRIBA 20 She-Nah-Num Dr Dympia, Washington (360) 456-5221	ive S.E.	

